

First Annual Pinnacle Awards for Business Honors Excellence and Innovation

The Pinnacle Awards, prestigious new awards program in business innovation, leadership, and impact, announced the winners of its inaugural awards for business.

SAN CLEMENTE, CA, UNITED STATES, December 18, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The Pinnacle Awards, a prestigious new honor celebrating excellence in business innovation, leadership, and impact, has announced the winners of its inaugural awards for business.

These outstanding businesses and leaders represent the best across various industries, demonstrating remarkable achievements and contributions in 2024.

Winners of the First Annual Pinnacle Awards for Business include:

Best Workplace:

Platinum: Hy-Vee, Inc.

Business Performance & Excellence:

Business Excellence

Platinum: Ascend Agency

Business Growth

Platinum: RazorMetrics



Customer Market Strategy:

Platinum: Highline

Innovation & Technology:

Al & Automation Leadership

Platinum: Amivero

Diamond: Carta Healthcare

Emerald: SmartBear

Business Technology:

Platinum: NUSO Diamond: DailyPay

Leadership & Executive Excellence:

Platinum: eschbach Diamond: Lee Howard Emerald: Zander Brekke

Kate Lang, Executive Director of the Pinnacle Awards, emphasized the importance of recognizing transformative efforts in the business world. She stated, "The Pinnacle Awards were established to spotlight extraordinary achievements and innovation in business, and our inaugural winners embody those qualities. Their dedication, creativity, and impact are setting new standards in their industries, inspiring us all to strive for excellence."

The Pinnacle Awards are dedicated to fostering a culture of excellence and recognizing trailblazers who are making a significant impact. To learn more about the Pinnacle Awards, visit www.pinnacle-award.com.

About the Pinnacle Awards

The Pinnacle Awards honor businesses and leaders who demonstrate outstanding performance, innovation, and impact in their respective industries. By recognizing excellence, the awards aim to inspire progress and celebrate the individuals and organizations shaping the future of business.

Media Contact: Info@pinnacle-award.com

Kate Lang
Pinnacle Awards
info@pinnacle-award.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769446067

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.